
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
Jerry's Automotive

2020
1 Nelson Mon May 04 PLR JA 8:00 PM
2 Sher D3 Thurs May 07 DD JA 9:30 PM
3 Nelson Tues May 12 JA QBS 8:00 PM
4 Nelson Thurs May 14 JA CA 8:00 PM
5 Nelson Tues May 19 DC JA 6:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Millcroft Thurs May 21 EJ JA 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Mon May 25 CM JA 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Wed May 27 JA CL 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Sher D3 Tues June 03 VA JA 8:00 PM
10 Sher D3 Thurs June 05 LRL JA 6:30 PM
11 Sher D3 Tues June 09 JA JNA 8:00 PM
12 Nelson Wed June 10 JA VF 8:00 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Number Cell Number C
13 Nelson Mon June 15 JA DD 6:30 PM Adam Chris cadam@cogeco.ca 905-335-2149 na
14 Nelson Thurs June 18 L3M JA 6:30 PM Alley Murray malley@wpwoods.com 905-878-8430 NA
15 Nelson Tues June 23 JA ME 8:00 PM Bindner Paul pbindner@hotmail.com 905-978-2229 905-978-2229
16 Nelson Wed June 24 JA BOHC 8:00 PM Chard Sean seanchard@gmail.com 416-562-6581 4165626581
17 Nelson Tues June 30 JA PLR 6:30 PM Field David david.field@salming.com 919-869-4042 919-869-4042
18 Sher D3 Thurs July 02 JA DD 9:30 PM Grenier Robert rgrenier9@cogeco.ca 905-336-5683 905-630-3286
19 Millcroft Tues July 07 QBS JA 6:30 PM Haines Doug doug.haines@thyssenkrupp.com 905-309-0007 905-651-2529 C
20 Millcroft Thurs July 09 CA JA 6:30 PM Lewis Jeff Lewguy_02@hotmail.com 4169859870 9053011408
21 Nelson Mon July 13 JA DC 8:00 PM McLeod Rod Rod.McLeod@grownow.ca 905-632-8899 289-259-8899
22 Nelson Thurs July 16 JA EJ 6:30 PM Pomerleau Kevin kpomerleau68@gmail.com 905-331-7270 905-483-1217
23 Sher D3 Tues July 21 JA CM 6:30 PM Pomfret Shawn shawn@pomfret.ca 9058645436 9058645436
24 Sher D3 Thurs July 23 CL JA 6:30 PM Rombough Dave rambo73@rogers.com 289-284-1001 905-317-3987 C
25 Millcroft Tues July 28 JA VA 6:30 PM Weninger Jerry cagewen@cogeco.ca 905-690-0799 905-520-5378
26 Nelson Wed July 29 JA LRL 8:00 PM
27 Sher D3 Tues Aug 04 JNA JA 8:00 PM
28 Nelson Thurs Aug 06 VF JA 6:30 PM
29 Nelson Tues Aug 11 JA L3M 8:00 PM
30 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 13 ME JA 6:30 PM
31 Nelson Tues Aug 18 BOHC JA 6:30 PM
32 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 20 PLR JA 6:30 PM
33 Nelson Mon Aug 24 JA DD 6:30 PM
34 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 27 JA QBS 9:30 PM
35 Millcroft Tues Sept 01 JA CA 6:30 PM
36 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 03 DC JA 9:30 PM
37 Nelson Tues Sept 08 JA PLR 9:30 PM
38 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 10 JA CL 8:00 PM


